VII Latvian Masters Championships

Riga, 3. - 4.5.2025

Event 24
04.05.2025 - 11:10

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA Master 2025
Rank
18 - 24 years
1. IVANOVS Nikita
2. BALODIS Kristofers
25 - 29 years
1. GRAUDULZIS Aleksis

30 - 34 years

1. LAIPNIEKS Peteris

2. VJATERS Arturs

3. ASS Kristaps

4. SOKOLOVSKIS Aigars

5. BILIUS Modestas

6. KOZLOVSKIS Aksels
35 - 39 years

1. KONABO Jevgenijs

40 - 44 years
1. VERDENHOFS Atis
2. JEDRAS Lukasz
45 - 49 years
1. KORABLOVS Aleksejs
2. BUNA Janis
50 - 54 years
1. POPOVS Vadims
2. STRAHOVS Konstantins
55 - 59 years
1. GUMBIS Vaidotas
2. CINGELS Juris
60 - 64 years
1. BULKINS Igors

65 - 69 years

1. TIKKERBAR Artur
2. VALTR Vaclav

YB

02
05

98

92
94
91
92
94
95

89

85
83

78
77

74
71

66
68

62

60
56

PK Champions
PS Riga

PK Kobras

Rigas Kipsalas PK
SK Delfins

Rigas Kipsalas PK
PK Champions
PK Cunamis

PK Kobras

SK Delfins

SK Delfins
Klub Sportowy MAKO

SK Delfins
TAUTAS KLASE

PK Champions
PK Kobras

PK llgaplaukiai
PK Riga

PK Kobras

Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Mestsky PK Usti n/Labem

Time

25.13
25.80

26.27

24.98
25.92
27.39
29.49
31.95
32.89

26.71

29.37
31.55

26.68
34.97

30.48
33.68

29.30
35.69

30.77

30.38
32.33

Pts KP

698 10.00
645 7.00

611 3.00

695 9.00
622 -
527 -
422 -
332 -
304 -

615 -

489 -
394 -

687 8.00
305 -

493 -
365 -

581 2.00
321 -

524 -

640 6.00
531 1.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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VII Latvian Masters Championships

Riga, 3. - 4.5.2025

Event 24, Men, 50m Freestyle

75 - 79 years

1.

LAHT Lembit

80 - 84 years

1.

MANNIKU Arvi

85 - 89 years

1.

KIRSS Eino

Open

1.
. LAIPNIEKS Peteris

. KORABLOVS Aleksejs
. BALODIS Kristofers

. TIKKERBAR Artur

. VJATERS Arturs

. KONABO Jevgenijs

. GRAUDUZIS Aleksis

. GUMBIS Vaidotas

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

O©CoOo~NOOOUTh~,WN

EXH ROMANKOVS Vijaceslavs

IVANOVS Nikita

VALTR Vaclav

ASS Kristaps
BULKINS Igors
POPOVS Vadims
VERDENHOFS Atis
LAHT Lembit
SOKOLOVSKIS Aigars
JEDRAS Lukasz
STRAHOVS Konstantins
KIRSS Eino

BILIUS Modestas
CINGELS Juris

BUNA Janis
KOZLOVSKIS Aksels
MANNIKU Arvi

EXH KRAMAROVS Roberts
EXH PUZULIS Viesturs

EXH RUKERIS Juris

EXH SPIVAKS Vladimirs

EXH KORNILOVS Aleksandrs
EXH LIEPINS Maris

49

44

37

02
92
78
05
60
94
89
98
66
56
91
62
74
85
49
92
83
71
37
94
68
77
95
44

92
80
82
67
56
87
72

Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Parnu Uca

Meisterujumise U-Klubi

PK Champions

Rigas Kipsalas PK

SK Delfins

PS Riga
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
SK Delfins

SK Delfins

PK Kobras

PK llgaplaukiai
Mestsky PK Usti n/Labem
Rigas Kipsalas PK

PK Kobras

PK Champions

SK Delfins
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
PK Champions

Klub Sportowy MAKO
PK Kobras
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
PK Cunamis

PK Riga

TAUTAS KLASE

PK Kobras

Parnu Uca

TAUTAS KLASE
TAUTAS KLASE
TAUTAS KLASE
TAUTAS KLASE
TAUTAS KLASE
TAUTAS KLASE
TAUTAS KLASE

37.14

48.92

47.22

25.13
24.98
26.68
25.80
30.38
25.92
26.71
26.27
29.30
32.33
27.39
30.77
30.48
29.37
37.14
29.49
31.55
33.68
47.22
31.95
35.69
34.97
32.89
48.92

29.65
31.91
38.20
45.25
47.40
1:10.05
1:13.73

451 -
260 -
364 -

698 10.00
695 9.00
687 8.00
645 7.00
640 6.00
622 -
615 -
611 3.00
581 2.00
531 1.00
527 -
524 -
493 -
489 -
451 -
422 -
394 -
365 -
364 -
332 -
321 -
305 -
304 -
260 -

415 -
401 -
222 -
157 -
168 -

34 -

34 -

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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